COMPACT
SINGLE PHASE
POWER SUPPLIES
COMPACT SINGLE PHASE POWER SUPPLIES
22.5
(0.88”)
100 (3.94”)
90

30
(1.18”)
Order code Rated output
voltage
Rated output
current Output power Q.ty per
pkg Wt
[VDC] [A] [W] n° [kg]
Single phase power supply 100...240VAC.
PSE103024
24VDC
1.25 30 1 0.140
PSE105024 2.1 50 1 0.200
PSE107224 3 72 1 0.250
PSE110024 4.2 100 1 0.350
PSE112024 5 120 1 0.610
PSE105024
Dimensions [mm (in)]
General characteristics
The PSE1... single phase power supplies have compact